
OHIO RIVER
HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

All Breed/All Discipline
DIRECTORY OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

For the Horseman

FREE!

Oliver and Captain Rakes
© Kentucky Horse Park

http://KyHorsePark.com


 Their Piece of 
      Paradise...
Your Peace of 
        Mind.....

In business since 1979 supplying USDA
 approved, biodegradable, safe and e�ective
 insecticides and insect control systems.

352-351-5858
www.shoo-fly.com

Manufacturer of the Ideal Insecticides
& Automated Insect Control Systems 

http://shoo-fly.com


OHIO RIVER
HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The Horseman’s Directory is published by Mane Street Media. 7435 S Eastern Ave, Ste 105-132, Las Vegas, NV 89123; 
702-388-7458; hay@manestreetmedia.com; manestreetmedia.com. Copyright 2024 by Mane Street Media, all rights 
reserved. This publication may not be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, in whole or part, without 
the express prior written permission of the publisher. The publisher assumes no responsibility to any party for the 
content of any advertisement in this publication, including any errors or omissions therein.

	 7	 24-Hour Veterinary Service, 
Acupuncture, Adventures, 
Alternative Medicine, Animal 
Health, Appraisals, Arena Builders

	 9	 Arena Builders, Artists, Associations, 
Barndominiums, Barns

	 11	 Barns, Boarding Stables, Boots, 
Breeders/Quarter Horse, Camping, 
Cargo Trailers, Consignment Tack & 
Saddles, Custom Barns, Custom Feed

	 15	 Custom Feed, Custom Tack & Saddles, 
Dump Trailers, Embroidery, English 
Apparel, English Tack & Saddles, 
Equine Business Insurance, Equine 
Campgrounds, Equine Dentistry

	 17	 Equine Insurance, Equine Nutrition, 
Equine Studies, Event Centers, 
Events, Farm & Ranch Buildings, 
Farm & Ranch Insurance

	 19	 Farm & Ranch Supplies, Farrier 
Supplies, Farriers, Feed

	 23	 Feed, Feed Manufacturers

	 25	 Feed Manufacturers, Fencing, 
Fly Control, Hats & Renovations, 
Hay, Hitches, Hoof Care

	 30	 PURINA DEALERS

	 33	 Horse Camping, Horse Shows, 
Insurance, Knives, Leather Care & 
Repair, Leatherworks, Livestock Trailers, 
Living Quarters, Loafing Sheds, Organic 
Feed, Pack Equipment, Personalized 
Halters, Pet Food & Supplies

	 35	 Pet Food & Supplies, Pole Buildings, 
Pony Tack & Accessories, Recreation 
Areas, Rescues, Rodeo Gear, 
Rodeos, Saddle Fitting, Schools

	 39	 Shavings & Bedding, Sheds, Show 
Feed & Supplies, Stall Mats & 
Padding, Stalls, Storage Buildings

	 41	 Storage Buildings, Supplements

	 43	 Tack & Saddle Repair, Tack & 
Saddles, Therapeutic Riding, Trail 
Riding, Trailer Conversions, Trailer 
Parts, Trailer Service & Repair

	 47	 Trailer Service & Repair, Trailers, 
Trails, Truck Accessories, Truck 
Conversions, Truck Service & 
Repair, Trucks, Veterinarians

	 49	 Veterinarians, Waterers, Western Wear

	 54	 INDEX OF ADVERTISERS



4 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

weaverbarns.com (330) 852-2103

Premium quality 
sheds, barns, 
cabins, homes, 
and outdoor 
structures in Ohio, 
Pennsylvania, 
Kentucky, and 
Michigan.

Schwartz Farrier Supply Co LLC
2188 US Hwy. 27, Berne, IN 46711

574-642-1250
Quality farrier supplies since 1935

A full-line distributor of all major brands of horseshoes, 
nails, farrier tools, hoof care and repair products.

Explore Montana’s Bob Marshall 
Wilderness With 7 Lazy P Outfitting

Summer pack trips, fall hunts, and guest ranch stays.

(406) 466-2245  —   7LAZYP.COM

http://weaverbarns.com
http://7lazyp.com


5OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

Jeff Reiswig, dvm, davdc/eq, board certified

Jason Dickey, dvm  |  Naomi Chiero, dvm

Relieving Horses’ 
   Hidden Suffering

EquineVetDental.com
(740) 587-3116

1333 Lundy’s Lane, Newark OH 43055

EQUINE  VETERINARY  DENTAL  SERVICES

http://deblittle.com
http://equinevetdental.com


6 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

SEB Equine
Appraisals, LLC
Certified Member of the American Society of Equine Appraisers

Member of the International Society of Appraisers

EQUINE APPRAISALS can be used for:
• Equitable distributions for divorce, estate, and probate dispositions.
• Equine marketing
• Equitable distributions for bankruptcy, fraud, and contract disputes.
• Insurance valuation for underwriting and claims.
• Valuation for FDIC loans
• Equine acquisition valuation
• Comprehensive retrospective and prospective valuation
• Tax planning (Donations)

WWW.SEBEQUINEAPPRAISALS.COM

Sara E Ballinger  |  419-348-3771  |  saraeballinger@gmail.com

http://sebequineappraisals.com


7OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

24-HOUR 
VETERINARY 
SERVICE

OSU VETERINARY 
MEDICAL CENTER
Galbreath Equine Center
601 Vernon L Tharp St
Columbus, OH 43210
(614) 292-6661
vet.osu.edu/vmc/equine

See page 53

ACUPUNCTURE

CLEVELAND 
EQUINE CLINIC
3340 Webb Rd
Ravenna, OH 44266
(330) 422-0040
clevelandequine.com

ADVENTURES

7 LAZY P OUTFITTING
891 Teton Canyon Rd
Choteau, MT 59422
(406) 466-2245
7lazyp.com

See page 4

BEN’S HAPPY TRAILS
3494 Big Spruce Rd
Otway, OH 45657
(740) 372-2702
benshappytrails.org

ALTERNATIVE 
MEDICINE

BELLA VISTA EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICES
6320 Darling Rd
Blacklick, OH 43004
(614) 540-0040
bellavistaequinevet.com

See page 52

ANIMAL HEALTH

3B LIVESTOCK SUPPLY
8736 N Old Hwy 231
Linden, IN 47955
(765) 339-4210

See page 5

CENTRAL KENTUCKY 
TACK & LEATHER
3380 Paris Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 299-8225
centralkentuckytackandleather.com

See page 51

FD MILLER FEED & SUPPLY
60789 Co Rd 35
Goshen, IN 46528
(574) 825-2291
9690 W 200 S
Shipshewana, IN 46565
(260) 768-4837

See page 27

FEED BUCKET
6791 Shelbyville Rd
Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-8850
feedbucketkentucky.com

See pages 26 & 30

GRANVILLE MILLING
400 S Main St
Granville, OH 43023
(740) 587-0221
11891 Johnstown-Utica Rd NW
Johnstown, OH 43031
(740) 967-4000
1522 E Main St
Lancaster, OH 43130
(740) 654-6685
145 North Cedar St
Newark, OH 43055
(740) 345-1305
4095 Hazelton-Etna Rd SW
Pataskala, OH 43062
(740) 927-7256
granvillemilling.net

See page 30

HALL’S FARM & FEED
201 Etter Dr
Nicholasville, KY 40356
(859) 885-4980
feedstorenicholasvilleky.com

See page 30

MIDWEST FARM & PET
535 5B Rd
Bremen, IN 46506
(574) 646-2509
midwestfarmandpet.com

See pages 30 & 37

REITERMAN FEED 
& SUPPLY
103 North London St
Mount Sterling, OH 43143
(740) 869-3817
reitermanfeed.com

See pages 30 & 34

SEAMAN’S GENERAL 
MERCHANDISE
925 Warrior Dr
Vincent, OH 45784
(740) 678-2450
seamansgeneral.net

See page 30

APPRAISALS

SEB EQUINE APPRAISALS
(419) 348-3771
sebequineappraisals.com

See page 6

ARENA BUILDERS

CLEARY BUILDING CORP.
Lebanon, IN 
(765) 482-9413
Wanatah, IN 
(219) 733-1442
Findlay, OH 
(419) 424-9445

http://vet.osu.edu/vmc/equine
http://clevelandequine.com
http://7lazyp.com
http://benshappytrails.org
http://bellavistaequinevet.com
http://centralkentuckytackandleather.com
http://feedbucketkentucky.com
http://granvillemilling.net
http://feedstorenicholasvilleky.com
http://midwestfarmandpet.com
http://reitermanfeed.com
http://seamansgeneral.net
http://sebequineappraisals.com


8 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

Back Country Horsemen of America (BCHA) is a nationwide 
organization that is committed to protecting the access of 

equestrians to public lands. We are devoted equestrians who love 
to ride and explore new trails. We assist with trail maintenance 

and improvement projects, keeping trails clear for all user groups. 
We welcome riders of all types, ages and interests!

Find and join your 
local chapter!

bcha.org

http://bcha.org


9OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

Newark, OH 
(740) 788-8077
Troy, OH 
(937) 339-2150
clearybuilding.com

See inside back cover

FBI BUILDINGS
3823 West 1800 South
Remington, IN 47977
(800) 552-2981
fbibuildings.com

See page 12

MORTON BUILDINGS
Greencastle, IN
(765) 653-9781
Jasper, IN
(812) 482-3723
Rushville, IN
(765) 932-3979
Wabash, IN
(260) 563-2118
Wanatah, IN
(219) 733-2563
Frankfort, KY
(502) 875-4312
Caldwell, OH
(740) 783-2331
Kenton, OH
(419) 673-0741
Wilmington, OH
(937) 382-8528
Wooster, OH 
(330) 345-6188

See page 13

WORCH LUMBER
36 N Steffin St
Versailles, OH 45380
(937) 526-4501
worchlumber.com

See back cover

ARTISTS

DEB LITTLE PHOTOGRAPHY
Orient, OH 43146
(614) 315-5461
deblittle.com

See page 5

ASSOCIATIONS

AMERICAN 
ASSOCIATION OF EQUINE 
PRACTITIONERS (AAEP)
4033 Iron Works Pkwy
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-0147
aaep.org

BACK COUNTRY 
HORSEMEN OF AMERICA
(360) 620-2802
bcha.org

See page 8

KENTUCKY HORSE 
COUNCIL
4037 Iron Works Pkwy, Suite 120
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 367-0509
kentuckyhorse.org

NRHA
3021 W Reno Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 946-7400
nrha.com

See page 10

OHIO QUARTER HORSE 
ASSOCIATION
6325 Quarter Horse Dr
Columbus, OH 43229
(614) 505-7200
oqha.com

BARNDOMINIUMS

FBI BUILDINGS
3823 West 1800 South
Remington, IN 47977
(800) 552-2981
fbibuildings.com

See page 12

BARNS

CLEARY BUILDING CORP.
Lebanon, IN 
(765) 482-9413
Wanatah, IN 
(219) 733-1442
Findlay, OH 
(419) 424-9445
Newark, OH 
(740) 788-8077
Troy, OH 
(937) 339-2150
clearybuilding.com

See inside back cover

DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 31

FBI BUILDINGS
3823 West 1800 South
Remington, IN 47977
(800) 552-2981
fbibuildings.com

See page 12

http://clearybuilding.com
http://fbibuildings.com
http://worchlumber.com
http://deblittle.com
http://aaep.org
http://bcha.org
http://kentuckyhorse.org
http://nrha.com
http://oqha.com
http://fbibuildings.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://deercreekstables.com
http://fbibuildings.com


10 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

http://nrha.com


11OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

MORTON BUILDINGS
Greencastle, IN
(765) 653-9781
Jasper, IN
(812) 482-3723
Rushville, IN
(765) 932-3979
Wabash, IN
(260) 563-2118
Wanatah, IN
(219) 733-2563
Frankfort, KY
(502) 875-4312
Caldwell, OH
(740) 783-2331
Kenton, OH
(419) 673-0741
Wilmington, OH
(937) 382-8528
Wooster, OH 
(330) 345-6188

See page 13

WEAVER BARNS
1696 SR 39
Sugarcreek, OH 44681
(330) 852-2103
weaverbarns.com

See page 4

WORCH LUMBER
36 N Steffin St
Versailles, OH 45380
(937) 526-4501
worchlumber.com

See back cover

BOARDING 
STABLES

THE PADDOCK STABLES
459 Middleground Rd
Pataskala, OH 43062
(614) 989-5717
thepaddockstables.com

BOOTS

GRAND CHAMPION 
TACK & SADDLERY
3905 W 96th St, Unit 800
Indianapolis, IN 46268
(317) 872-4248
grandchampiontack.com

See page 14

STRIDE OUT RANCH 
N’ RODEO SHOP
4122 Laybourne Rd
Springfield, OH 45505
(937) 539-1999
strideoutworld.com

See page 48

BREEDERS/
QUARTER HORSE

BLACK CREEK CROSSING
6068 S State Road 1
Hamilton, IN 46742
(260) 319-1088
blackcreekcrossing.com

CAMPING

BEN’S HAPPY TRAILS
3494 Big Spruce Rd
Otway, OH 45657
(740) 372-2702
benshappytrails.org

CARGO TRAILERS

CUSTOM CABS & TRAILERS
7230 Old US 35
Jamestown, OH 45335
(800) 563-5016
cctrailers.com

See page 51

CONSIGNMENT 
TACK & SADDLES

GRAND CHAMPION 
TACK & SADDLERY
3905 W 96th St, Unit 800
Indianapolis, IN 46268
(317) 872-4248
grandchampiontack.com

See page 14

CUSTOM BARNS

DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 31

FBI BUILDINGS
3823 West 1800 South
Remington, IN 47977
(800) 552-2981
fbibuildings.com

See page 12

CUSTOM FEED

DANVILLE FEED & SUPPLY
618 S Market St
Danville, OH 43014
(740) 599-6784
danvillelumber.wixsite.com/home

GERBER & SONS
100 N Ray St​
Baltic, OH 43804
(​330) ​897-6011
95 Vine St
Coshocton, OH 43812
(740) 622-8888
1487 SR 39 NW
Dover, OH 44622
(330) ​365-9853
2849 SR 557
Farmerstown, OH 43804
(330​) ​897-4453
gerberandsons.com

http://weaverbarns.com
http://worchlumber.com
http://thepaddockstables.com
http://grandchampiontack.com
http://strideoutworld.com
http://blackcreekcrossing.com
http://benshappytrails.org
http://cctrailers.com
http://grandchampiontack.com
http://deercreekstables.com
http://fbibuildings.com
http://danvillelumber.wixsite.com/home
http://gerberandsons.com


12 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

FBIBUILDINGS.COM
(800) 552-2981

CUSTOM HORSE BARNS DESIGNED  
TO MEET YOUR NEEDS.

STABLES & STALLS   |   RIDING ARENAS   |   HAY STORAGE

http://fbibuildings.com


13OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

©2023 Morton Buildings, Inc. A listing of GC licenses available at mortonbuildings.com/licenses.

800-447-7436 | MORTONBUILDINGS.COM

BUILT STRONGER. LASTS LONGER. LOOKS BETTER.

When you build with Morton, you build something that lasts. A Morton stands 
the test of time—we’ve been at this for more than 120 years after all. What 
got us here is simple: our materials, our people and a warranty that beats all 

others. Whether for hobby or professional use, equine enthusiasts trust Morton 
to design and construct a safe, attractive, and durable building for their needs.

4696

FARM | EQUESTRIAN | GARAGE | HOBBY & STORAGE | COMMERCIAL

 

419-673-0741 
Kenton, OH  

937-382-8528  
Wilmington, OH  

 
330-345-6188  

Wooster, OH  
740-783-2331  

Caldwell, OH

To get started, call:

4764

ohio.horsemans.directory.8.23.qxp_Layout 1  8/8/23  2:20 PM  Page 1

http://mortonbuildings.com


14 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

Aprons • Shoeing Tools • Hoof Knives & Sharpeners • Hoof Repair 
Products • Forges & Accessories • Hoof Stands • Horsehoe Nails 

• Rasps & Handles • Shoeing Toolboxes • Hoof Supplements •
AND a Wide Variety of Horse Shoes Including Corrective Shoes

We are the world distributor of Durasole!

1-800-936-3636 • alvinfarriersupply.com

Everything you need in hoof care.

TWO CONVENIENT LOCATIONS:
Alvin Farrier Supply
2498 Country Rd 145

Alvin, TX 77511
281-331-3636

Alvin Farrier Supply North
21631 Rhodes Rd
Bldg D, Ste 411

Spring, TX 77388
281-323-4090

http://grandchampiontack.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com


15OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

MAYSVILLE ELEVATOR
10583 Harrison Rd
Applecreek, OH 44606
(330) 695-4413

See page 27

UTICA FEED & HARDWARE
138 Church St
Utica, OH 43080
(740) 892-3831
uticafeed.com

WALLACE GRAIN
604 S Main St
Sheridan, IN 46069
(317) 758-4434
wallacegrain.com

See page 30

CUSTOM TACK 
& SADDLES

CENTRAL KENTUCKY 
TACK & LEATHER
3380 Paris Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 299-8225
centralkentuckytackandleather.com

See page 51

COLORADO SADDLERY
3300 W 71st Ave
Westminster, CO 80030
(303) 572-8350
coloradosaddlery.com

HORSE CENTS
100 Markham Dr
Versailles, KY 40383
(859) 873-4707
horsecentsinc.com

See page 37

DUMP TRAILERS

CUSTOM CABS & TRAILERS
7230 Old US 35
Jamestown, OH 45335
(800) 563-5016
cctrailers.com

See page 51

MURPHY TRAILER SALES
3000 Industrial Blvd
Crawfordsville, IN 47933
(765) 361-8803
murphytrailer.com

See page 48

EMBROIDERY

WINDMILL 
MONOGRAMMED HALTERS
(440) 298-3018
monogrammedhorsehalters.com

See page 40

ENGLISH APPAREL

CHAGRIN SADDLERY
8574 E Washington St
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023
(440) 708-0674
chagrinsaddlery.com

GRAND CHAMPION 
TACK & SADDLERY
3905 W 96th St, Unit 800
Indianapolis, IN 46268
(317) 872-4248
grandchampiontack.com

See page 14

ENGLISH TACK 
& SADDLES

CHAGRIN SADDLERY
8574 E Washington St
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023
(440) 708-0674
chagrinsaddlery.com

GRAND CHAMPION 
TACK & SADDLERY
3905 W 96th St, Unit 800
Indianapolis, IN 46268
(317) 872-4248
grandchampiontack.com

See page 14

EQUINE BUSINESS 
INSURANCE

GIBSON AGRI & 
EQUINE INSURANCE
984 Tibbetts Wick Rd
Girard, OH 44420
(330) 539-6332
gibsonagriequine.com

See page 31

EQUINE 
CAMPGROUNDS

BLACKHAWK 
HORSE CAMP
20559 S Paulen Rd
Overbrook, KS 66524
(785) 220-0590
blackhawkhorsecamp.com

EQUINE DENTISTRY

BELLA VISTA EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICES
6320 Darling Rd
Blacklick, OH 43004
(614) 540-0040
bellavistaequinevet.com

See page 52

CLEVELAND 
EQUINE CLINIC
3340 Webb Rd
Ravenna, OH 44266
(330) 422-0040
clevelandequine.com

EQUINE VETERINARY 
DENTAL SERVICES
1333 Lundy’s Lane Rd NW
Newark, OH 43055
(740) 587-3116
equinevetdental.com

See page 5

http://uticafeed.com
http://wallacegrain.com
http://centralkentuckytackandleather.com
http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://horsecentsinc.com
http://cctrailers.com
http://murphytrailer.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://chagrinsaddlery.com
http://grandchampiontack.com
http://chagrinsaddlery.com
http://grandchampiontack.com
http://gibsonagriequine.com
http://blackhawkhorsecamp.com
http://bellavistaequinevet.com
http://clevelandequine.com
http://equinevetdental.com


16 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

FRY’S EQUINE 
INSURANCE

PROVIDING INSURANCE 
SOLUTIONS TO THE 
EQUINE INDUSTRY

One of the oldest equine insurance 
agencies in the country.

 ü Farmowners
 ü Boarding

 ü Lessons Training
 ü Sales

 ü Care, Custody 
& Control

 ü Shows/Events
 ü Clubs

 ü Mortality
 ü Major medical

 ü Surgical

We listen and answer your questions to 
help you choose the right coverage.

Immediate Coverage Available
Payment Plans

Credit Cards accepted

We can write coverage in the following 
states: CA, FL, IL, IN, KY, MD, MI, NJ, NY, 

NC, OH, PA, TN, TX, VA, WA, WI

Give us a call at 614-875-3711 or send an email 
to info@frysequineinsurance.com today.

FrysEquineInsurance.com

http://frysequineinsurance.com


17OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

EQUINE 
INSURANCE

FRY’S EQUINE INSURANCE
We’ll be here when you need us!
Grove City, OH 43123
(614) 875-3711
frysequineinsurance.com

See page 16

GIBSON AGRI & 
EQUINE INSURANCE
984 Tibbetts Wick Rd
Girard, OH 44420
(330) 539-6332
gibsonagriequine.com

See page 31

JOHNE DOBBS EQUINE 
INSURANCE
(217) 254-5261
Courtney Dobbs Clagg
(704) 860-5361
dobbsequineins.com

EQUINE NUTRITION

MIDWEST FARM & PET
535 5B Rd
Bremen, IN 46506
(574) 646-2509
midwestfarmandpet.com

See pages 30 & 37

EQUINE STUDIES

HAGYARD EQUINE 
MEDICAL INSTITUTE
4250 Iron Works Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 255-8741
hagyard.com

LAKE ERIE COLLEGE
391 W Washinton St
Painesville, OH 44077
(440) 375-8005
lec.edu

See page 18

UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY
Equestrian Studies
1000 N Main St
Findlay, OH 45840
(419) 434-4859
findlay.edu

EVENT CENTERS

KENTUCKY HORSE PARK
4089 Iron Works Pkwy
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See front cover & page 20

WORLD EQUESTRIAN 
CENTER
4095 Ohio 730
Wilmington, OH 45177
(937) 382-0985
worldequestriancenter.com

EVENTS

CHEYENNE FRONTIER 
DAYS RODEO
Cheyenne, WY 
(307) 778-7222
cfdrodeo.com

DELAWARE COUNTY FAIR
236 Pennsylvania Ave
Delaware, OH 43015
(740) 362-3851
delawarecountyfair.com

See page 21

EQUINE AFFAIRE
2720 SR Ohio 56 SW
London, OH 43160
(740) 845-0685
equineaffaire.com

INDIANA EQUINE 
ROUNDUP
C Bar C Expo Center
Cloverdale, IN 
(765) 720-3251
cbarcexpo.com/ier

See page 22

NRHA
3021 W Reno Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 946-7400
nrha.com

See page 10

QUARTER HORSE 
CONGRESS
6325 Quarter Horse Dr
Columbus, OH 43229
(614) 505-7200
quarterhorsecongress.com

FARM & RANCH 
BUILDINGS

FBI BUILDINGS
3823 West 1800 South
Remington, IN 47977
(800) 552-2981
fbibuildings.com

See page 12

FARM & RANCH 
INSURANCE

FRY’S EQUINE INSURANCE
We’ll be here when you need us!
Grove City, OH 43123
(614) 875-3711
frysequineinsurance.com

See page 16

GIBSON AGRI & 
EQUINE INSURANCE
984 Tibbetts Wick Rd
Girard, OH 44420
(330) 539-6332
gibsonagriequine.com

See page 31

http://frysequineinsurance.com
http://gibsonagriequine.com
http://dobbsequineins.com
http://midwestfarmandpet.com
http://hagyard.com
http://lec.edu
http://findlay.edu
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://worldequestriancenter.com
http://cfdrodeo.com
http://delawarecountyfair.com
http://equineaffaire.com
http://cbarcexpo.com/ier
http://nrha.com
http://quarterhorsecongress.com
http://fbibuildings.com
http://frysequineinsurance.com
http://gibsonagriequine.com


18 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

Majors
Equine Business Administration
Equestrian Facility Management
Equestrian Teacher/Trainer - English
Equine �erapeutic Horsemanship

Customize & specialize your education!
Equine Massage �erapy Certi�cation
Riding Instructor Concentration
�erapeutic Horsemanship 
Concentration
Equine Studies Minor

scholarships available!

Educating Tomorrow’s 
Equine Professionals

Apply today at 
lec.edu/apply or 
schedule a visit at 
lec.edu/visit

http://lec.edu


19OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

FARM & RANCH 
SUPPLIES

FEED BUCKET
6791 Shelbyville Rd
Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-8850
feedbucketkentucky.com

See pages 26 & 30

FARRIER SUPPLIES

ALVIN FARRIER SUPPLY
2498 CR 145
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 331-3636
alvinfarriersupply.com

See page 14

ALVIN FARRIER 
SUPPLY NORTH
21631 Rhodes Rd
Bldg D, Ste 411
Spring, TX 77388
(281) 323-4090
alvinfarriersupply.com

See page 14

AMERICAN FARRIER 
ASSOCIATION
2201 Regency Rd, Ste 704
Lexington, KY 40503
(859) 233-7411
americanfarriers.org

NATURE FARMS 
FARRIER SUPPLY
3541 National Dr
Norman, OK 73069
(405) 307-8031
naturefarmsfarriersupply.com

See page 24

SCHWARTZ FARRIER 
SUPPLY
2194 S US Hwy 27
Berne, OH 46711
(574) 642-1250

See page 4

STOCKHOFF’S 
HORSESHOES & SUPPLIES
10045 E Dynamite Blvd
Bldg F, #105
Scottsdale, AZ 85262
(800) 421-1002
902 Main St
Clay City, IN 47841
(800) 421-1002
1801 Button Ct
La Grange, KY 40031
(800) 421-1002
4981 Old US Hwy 60
Lexington, KY 40510
(800) 421-1002
920 New Jersey 33 Business
Freehold, NJ 7728
(800) 421-1002
stockhoffsonline.com

FARRIERS

TG FORGE FARRIER 
SERVICE
Thad Gouge, APF, CF
(859) 321-4487
tgforgefarrier.com

FEED

3B LIVESTOCK SUPPLY
8736 N Old Hwy 231
Linden, IN 47955
(765) 339-4210

See page 5

BETHEL FEED & SUPPLY 
PET & GARDEN CENTER
528 W Plane St
Bethel, OH 45106
(513) 734-2246
bethelfeedmill.com

BRUBAKER GRAIN
11597 Upper Lewisburg Salem Rd
Brookville, OH 45309
(937) 833-4128
412 S Franklin St
Eaton, OH 45320
(937) 336-5735
307 W Center St
Farmersville, OH 45325
(937) 696-2028
4850 Hamilton Eaton Rd
Hamilton, OH 45013
(513) 726-4931
2918 Quaker Trace Rd
West Alexandria, OH 45381
(937) 839-4636
brubakergrain.com

See page 24

CARNEY’S FEED MILL
5284 Edman Rd
Batavia, OH 45103
(513) 625-7755
carneysfeed.com

CARROLL FARM SERVICE
Family Owned and Operated
16072 Water St
Laurelville, OH 43135
(740) 332-2251

DANVILLE FEED & SUPPLY
618 S Market St
Danville, OH 43014
(740) 599-6784
danvillelumber.wixsite.com/home

EXCEL EQUINE FEEDS
165 N Clay St
Louisville, KY 40202
(502) 587-6606
ExcelEquineFeeds.com

http://feedbucketkentucky.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://americanfarriers.org
http://naturefarmsfarriersupply.com
http://stockhoffsonline.com
http://tgforgefarrier.com
http://bethelfeedmill.com
http://brubakergrain.com
http://carneysfeed.com
http://danvillelumber.wixsite.com/home
http://ExcelEquineFeeds.com


20 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

http://KyHorsePark.com


21OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

The Delaware CounTy fair is a TraDiTion anD an 
evenT ThaT you CerTainly Don’T wanT To miss!

Fairground Events Held Year-Round!

All Horse Parade
sepTember 8Th, 2024

Can you imagine a line of horses, ponies, wagons, carriages, 
and even cowgirls and marching bands coming down the 

street? You can see it for yourself live and in person on the 
streets of Delaware, Ohio. Bring your lawn chairs, friends 
and neighbors, and enjoy yourself at one of the largest 
annual horse parade gatherings east of the Mississippi!

Little Brown Jug
sepTember 19Th, 2024

Come celebrate the Little Brown Jug! On the fastest half-
mile track in the world, it is one of the jewels in the Triple 
Crown of Harness Racing. The premier pacing classic for 

3-year-olds and provides a fascinating chapter in the 
more-than-a-century-old history of harness racing.

236 pennsylvania ave, Delaware, oh 43015
(740) 362-3851

delawarecountyfair.com

September 14th-21St, 2024

http://delawarecountyfair.com


22 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

ARENAow
pokes

AT C CBAR

Shawn Flarida
NRHA Seven Million Dollar Rider

8+ Nationally Recognized Clinicians
30+ Equine Clinics
16+ Educational Seminars
80+ Vendors
Rodeo Fri & Sat Night  
Youth All Star Rodeo Sunday
Concert Saturday Night After Rodeo
Pony Rides 
Beer & Cocktail Saloon 
Full Cowboy Church Service Sunday
Easter Activities All Weekend

ATTRACTIONS

EVENT PRICING
Adults: $15 (Fri/Sat) / $10 (Sun)
Children 7-12: $10 (Fri/Sat) / $5 (Sun) 
Children 6 & Under: FREE
Parking: FREE

CALL OR TEXT
Brice Howell / 765.438.8696 
Danisa Lewis  / 317.797.4027

http://cbarcexpo.com/ier


23OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

FD MILLER FEED & SUPPLY
60789 Co Rd 35
Goshen, IN 46528
(574) 825-2291
9690 W 200 S
Shipshewana, IN 46565
(260) 768-4837

See page 27

FEED BUCKET
6791 Shelbyville Rd
Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-8850
feedbucketkentucky.com

See pages 26 & 30

GEAUGA FEED & 
GRAIN SUPPLY
11030 Kinsman Rd
Newbury Township, OH 44065
(440) 564-5000
geaugafeed.com

GERBER & SONS
100 N Ray St​
Baltic, OH 43804
(​330) ​897-6011
95 Vine St
Coshocton, OH 43812
(740) 622-8888
1487 SR 39 NW
Dover, OH 44622
(330) ​365-9853
2849 SR 557
Farmerstown, OH 43804
(330​) ​897-4453
gerberandsons.com

GRANVILLE MILLING
400 S Main St
Granville, OH 43023
(740) 587-0221
11891 Johnstown-Utica Rd NW
Johnstown, OH 43031
(740) 967-4000
1522 E Main St
Lancaster, OH 43130
(740) 654-6685
145 North Cedar St
Newark, OH 43055
(740) 345-1305
4095 Hazelton-Etna Rd SW
Pataskala, OH 43062
(740) 927-7256
granvillemilling.net

See page 30

HALL’S FARM & FEED
201 Etter Dr
Nicholasville, KY 40356
(859) 885-4980
feedstorenicholasvilleky.com

See page 30

HORSE CENTS
100 Markham Dr
Versailles, KY 40383
(859) 873-4707
horsecentsinc.com

See page 37

MAYSVILLE ELEVATOR
10583 Harrison Rd
Applecreek, OH 44606
(330) 695-4413

See page 27

MIDWEST FARM & PET
535 5B Rd
Bremen, IN 46506
(574) 646-2509
midwestfarmandpet.com

See pages 30 & 37

REITERMAN FEED 
& SUPPLY
103 North London St
Mount Sterling, OH 43143
(740) 869-3817
reitermanfeed.com

See pages 30 & 34

SEAMAN’S GENERAL 
MERCHANDISE
925 Warrior Dr
Vincent, OH 45784
(740) 678-2450
seamansgeneral.net

See page 30

SHADE RIVER AG
16350 Canaanville Rd
Athens, OH 45701
(740) 589-6000
35537 Ohio SR 7
Pomeroy, OH 45769
(740) 985-3831

T&T FEED AND SEED
117 W Stephen Foster Ave
Bardstown, KY 40004
(502) 348-3058

UTICA FEED & HARDWARE
138 Church St
Utica, OH 43080
(740) 892-3831
uticafeed.com

WALLACE GRAIN
604 S Main St
Sheridan, IN 46069
(317) 758-4434
wallacegrain.com

See page 30

FEED 
MANUFACTURERS

BUCKEYE™ NUTRITION
(330) 465-8187
buckeyenutrition.com

See page 32

http://feedbucketkentucky.com
http://geaugafeed.com
http://gerberandsons.com
http://granvillemilling.net
http://feedstorenicholasvilleky.com
http://horsecentsinc.com
http://midwestfarmandpet.com
http://reitermanfeed.com
http://seamansgeneral.net
http://uticafeed.com
http://wallacegrain.com
http://buckeyenutrition.com


24 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

Nature Farms Farrier Supply 

 Awesome Inventory
 Hoof care & Blacksmith Supplies
 Knowledgeable Staff
 Speedy Shipping

naturefarmsfarriersupply.com 

 Call 405-307-8031 
3541 National Drive 
Norman, OK 73069 
Open Mon—Fri 9-5 

Customer Service is our Passion! 

http://naturefarmsfarriersupply.com
http://brubakergrain.com


25OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

BURKMANN NUTRITION
5199 Nashville Rd
Bowling Green, KY 42101
(270) 842-6171
Burkmann.com

MANNSVILLE AG CENTER
Home of Koolspeed Equine 
Performance Rations
and Collection Performance Rations
Mannsville, OK 73447
(580) 371-9588
mannsvilleagcenter.com

See page 31

MCCAULEY’S FEEDS
111 Broadway
Versailles, KY 40383
(859) 873-3333
mccauleysfeeds.com

FENCING

CASHMANS FARM SUPPLY
1646 US Hwy 42 N
Delaware, OH 43015
(740) 363-6073
Cashmans.com

MIDWEST FARM & PET
535 5B Rd
Bremen, IN 46506
(574) 646-2509
midwestfarmandpet.com

See pages 30 & 37

PENROD LUMBER & 
FENCE COMPANY
7926 Shelbyville Rd
Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-8825
penrodfence.com

See page 34

SHUCK FENCE
704 Mount Eden Rd
Shelbyville, KY 40065
(502) 533-1300
shuckfence.com

FLY CONTROL

SHOO-FLY
(352) 351-5858
shoo-fly.com

See inside front cover

HATS & 
RENOVATIONS

SHORTY’S CABOY HATTERY
1007 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 232-4287
shortyshattery.com

See page 37

STRIDE OUT RANCH 
N’ RODEO SHOP
4122 Laybourne Rd
Springfield, OH 45505
(937) 539-1999
strideoutworld.com

See page 48

HAY

ESH RANCH
46715 Co Rd 19
Nunn, CO 80648
(970) 897-3134
eshranch.com

See page 36

FEED BUCKET
6791 Shelbyville Rd
Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-8850
feedbucketkentucky.com

See pages 26 & 30

HALL’S FARM & FEED
201 Etter Dr
Nicholasville, KY 40356
(859) 885-4980
feedstorenicholasvilleky.com

See page 30

MAYSVILLE ELEVATOR
10583 Harrison Rd
Applecreek, OH 44606
(330) 695-4413

See page 27

MIDWEST FARM & PET
535 5B Rd
Bremen, IN 46506
(574) 646-2509
midwestfarmandpet.com

See pages 30 & 37

HITCHES

CUSTOM CABS & TRAILERS
7230 Old US 35
Jamestown, OH 45335
(800) 563-5016
cctrailers.com

See page 51

LEONARD TRUCK 
& TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

MID-OHIO HITCH 
& TRAILER
57 S Illinois Ave
Mansfield, OH 44905
(419) 774-1000

See page 40

HOOF CARE

FARRIER’S MAGIC
888 School St
Okolona, OH 43545
(800) 321-6694
farriersmagic.com

http://Burkmann.com
http://mannsvilleagcenter.com
http://mccauleysfeeds.com
http://Cashmans.com
http://midwestfarmandpet.com
http://penrodfence.com
http://shuckfence.com
http://shoo-fly.com
http://shortyshattery.com
http://strideoutworld.com
http://eshranch.com
http://feedbucketkentucky.com
http://feedstorenicholasvilleky.com
http://midwestfarmandpet.com
http://cctrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://farriersmagic.com


26 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

© 2021 Purina Animal Nutrition LLC. All rights reserved.

O W N E R  C I N D Y  I S A A C S

  

 
Store: 502-722-8850   Cell: 859-227-8485
Text orders & inquires to: 859-619-8570

     Like us on Facebook: feedbucketky
purinamills.com/horse-feed

Multiple Feeds, Hay, Bedding & Supplies
Servicing Lexington to Louisville

Farms, Show Facilities & Racetracks

Feed and Supplies for our 
Fierce Competitors & Lifetime Companions.

GREATNESS
NEVER SETTLES.

http://feedbucketkentucky.com


27OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

An Expert Purina feed dealership that 
also offers general farm supplies.

Get everything for your animal 
health, feed, lawn & garden, and 

shavings needs in one place.

9690 W 200 South
Shipshewana, IN 

46565

60789 Co Rd 35
Goshen, IN 

46528

� FDMillerFeed

260-768-4837

FD MILLER
Feed & Supply

MAYSVILLE 
ELEVATOR
Kent Feeds dealer

Conventional and Organic:Conventional and Organic:
Horse Feed •• Pet Food & Supplies

Grains •• Hay •• Fertilizer

10583 Harrison Road
Apple Creek, OH 44606

(330) 695-4413



http://quarterhorsecongress.com


http://quarterhorsecongress.com


30 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

FEED BUCKET
6791 Shelbyville Rd

Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-8850

feedbucketkentucky.com

GRANVILLE 
MILLING

400 S Main St
Granville, OH 43023

(740) 587-0221
granvillemilling.net

GRANVILLE 
MILLING

11891 Johnstown-
Utica Rd NW

Johnstown, OH 43031
(740) 967-4000

granvillemilling.net

GRANVILLE 
MILLING

1522 E Main St
Lancaster, OH 43130

(740) 654-6685
granvillemilling.net

GRANVILLE 
MILLING

145 North Cedar St
Newark, OH 43055

(740) 345-1305
granvillemilling.net

GRANVILLE 
MILLING

4095 Hazelton-Etna Rd SW
Pataskala, OH 43062

(740) 927-7256
granvillemilling.net

HALL’S FARM 
& FEED

201 Etter Dr
Nicholasville, KY 40356

(859) 885-4980
feedstorenicholasvilleky.com

MIDWEST 
FARM & PET

535 5B Rd
Bremen, IN 46506

(574) 646-2509
midwestfarmandpet.com

REITERMAN 
FEED & SUPPLY
103 North London St

Mount Sterling, OH 43143
(740) 869-3817

reitermanfeed.com

SEAMAN’S GENERAL 
MERCHANDISE

925 Warrior Dr
Vincent, OH 45784

(740) 678-2450
seamansgeneral.net

WALLACE GRAIN
604 S Main St

Sheridan, IN 46069
(317) 758-4434

wallacegrain.com

visit www.purinamills.com or call
1-800-227-8941 for your nearest dealer

http://feedbucketkentucky.com
http://granvillemilling.net
http://granvillemilling.net
http://granvillemilling.net
http://granvillemilling.net
http://granvillemilling.net
http://feedstorenicholasvilleky.com
http://midwestfarmandpet.com
http://reitermanfeed.com
http://seamansgeneral.net
http://wallacegrain.com
http://purinamills.com


31OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

Fix the Body....
Fix the Mind

MANNSVILLE 
AG CENTER

Home of Koolspeed Equine 
Performance Rations and

Collection Performance Rations

Mannsville, OK
(580) 371-9588

mannsvilleagcenter.com

Top Quality Portable Horse Barns, Shed Row Barns, 
Run-In Sheds & Cabins Delivered to You

(254) 546-2276    deercreekstables.com

http://mannsvilleagcenter.com
http://gibsonagriequine.com
http://deercreekstables.com


32 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

View these and other products
in more detail at BuckeyeNutrition.com

We love horses as much as you do. Pure nutrition,
safe ingredients – they matter to you. And to us. 

 

PREMIUM FEED
for horses of all ages.

100% med-free facility

100% traceable, pure ingredients

100% equine-focused company

http://buckeyenutrition.com


33OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

HORSE CAMPING

MUSKINGUM WATERSHED
1319 3rd St NW
New Philadelphia, OH 44663
(330) 556-5106
mwcd.org

See page 38

HORSE SHOWS

KENTUCKY HORSE PARK
4089 Iron Works Pkwy
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See front cover & page 20

INSURANCE

FRY’S EQUINE INSURANCE
We’ll be here when you need us!
Grove City, OH 43123
(614) 875-3711
frysequineinsurance.com

See page 16

GIBSON AGRI & 
EQUINE INSURANCE
984 Tibbetts Wick Rd
Girard, OH 44420
(330) 539-6332
gibsonagriequine.com

See page 31

KNIVES

STRIDE OUT RANCH 
N’ RODEO SHOP
4122 Laybourne Rd
Springfield, OH 45505
(937) 539-1999
strideoutworld.com

See page 48

LEATHER CARE 
& REPAIR

CENTRAL KENTUCKY 
TACK & LEATHER
3380 Paris Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 299-8225
centralkentuckytackandleather.com

See page 51

J.M. SADDLER
9 Generations of Excellence
(979) 693-5114
jmsaddler.com

LEATHERWORKS

HORSE CENTS
100 Markham Dr
Versailles, KY 40383
(859) 873-4707
horsecentsinc.com

See page 37

LIVESTOCK 
TRAILERS

CUSTOM CABS & TRAILERS
7230 Old US 35
Jamestown, OH 45335
(800) 563-5016
cctrailers.com

See page 51

LIVING QUARTERS

KERLIN TRAILERS
9908 S SR 15
Silver Lake, IN 46982
(574) 306-4404
kerlintrailers.com

See page 45

LOAFING SHEDS

DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 31

ORGANIC FEED

MAYSVILLE ELEVATOR
10583 Harrison Rd
Applecreek, OH 44606
(330) 695-4413

See page 27

PACK EQUIPMENT

COLORADO SADDLERY
3300 W 71st Ave
Westminster, CO 80030
(303) 572-8350
coloradosaddlery.com

PERSONALIZED 
HALTERS

WINDMILL 
MONOGRAMMED HALTERS
(440) 298-3018
monogrammedhorsehalters.com

See page 41

PET FOOD & 
SUPPLIES

FD MILLER FEED & SUPPLY
60789 Co Rd 35
Goshen, IN 46528
(574) 825-2291
9690 W 200 S
Shipshewana, IN 46565
(260) 768-4837

See page 27

http://mwcd.org
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://frysequineinsurance.com
http://gibsonagriequine.com
http://strideoutworld.com
http://centralkentuckytackandleather.com
http://jmsaddler.com
http://horsecentsinc.com
http://cctrailers.com
http://kerlintrailers.com
http://deercreekstables.com
http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com


34 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

WE CARRY A FULL LINE OF HORSE CARE PRODUCTS
FEED | SHAVINGS | SUPPLEMENTS | TREATS | DE-WORMERS | GROOMING PRODUCTS | SHOW SUPPLIES

Reiterman 
Feed & Supply
103 N. London St., Mt. Sterling, OH 43143

REITERMAN CUSTOM HORSE MIX
10%, 12% Sweet Feed 

Chicken Feed | Goat Feed | Lamb Feed

EVERYTHING YOU NEED FOR
Farm | Livestock | Pet | Lawn & Garden | Ponds

Softener Supplies | Deer Supplements

740-869-3817
Hours: Monday-Friday 8-5 & Saturday 8-12
�   ReitermanFeed.com   �

Reiterman 
Feed & Supply

DELIVERY
 

AVAILABL
E

CUSTOM MIXING

Authorized YETI Dealer

Authorized Purina Dealer

NATIONWIDE FARM FENCING
Professional Installation

Fence Material Sales: Post • Boards • Paint
We will continually strive to earn your 

respect and provide the service that you deserve!

Simpsonville, Kentucky
(502) 722-8825

Ocala, Florida
(352) 732-7777

www.PenrodFence.com 

http://reitermanfeed.com
http://penrodfence.com


35OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

FEED BUCKET
6791 Shelbyville Rd
Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-8850
feedbucketkentucky.com

See pages 26 & 30

MAYSVILLE ELEVATOR
10583 Harrison Rd
Applecreek, OH 44606
(330) 695-4413

See page 27

REITERMAN FEED 
& SUPPLY
103 North London St
Mount Sterling, OH 43143
(740) 869-3817
reitermanfeed.com

See pages 30 & 34

POLE BUILDINGS

FBI BUILDINGS
3823 West 1800 South
Remington, IN 47977
(800) 552-2981
fbibuildings.com

See page 12

PONY TACK & 
ACCESSORIES

CENTRAL KENTUCKY 
TACK & LEATHER
3380 Paris Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 299-8225
centralkentuckytackandleather.com

See page 51

RECREATION AREAS

MUSKINGUM WATERSHED
1319 3rd St NW
New Philadelphia, OH 44663
(330) 556-5106
mwcd.org

See page 38

RESCUES

KENTUCKY EQUINE 
ADOPTION CENTER
1713 Catnip Hill Rd
Nicholasville, KY 40356
(859) 881-5849
kyeac.org

RODEO GEAR

STRIDE OUT RANCH 
N’ RODEO SHOP
4122 Laybourne Rd
Springfield, OH 45505
(937) 539-1999
strideoutworld.com

See page 48

RODEOS

CHEYENNE FRONTIER 
DAYS RODEO
Cheyenne, WY 
(307) 778-7222
cfdrodeo.com

GREELEY STAMPEDE
601 N 4th
Greeley, CO 80631
(970) 356-7787
greeleystampede.org

See page 42

INDIANA EQUINE 
ROUNDUP
C Bar C Expo Center
Cloverdale, IN 
(765) 720-3251
cbarcexpo.com/ier

See page 22

SADDLE FITTING

GRAND CHAMPION 
TACK & SADDLERY
3905 W 96th St, Unit 800
Indianapolis, IN 46268
(317) 872-4248
grandchampiontack.com

See page 14

SCHOOLS

ASBURY UNIVERSITY
Equine Center
1 Macklem Dr
Wilmore, KY 40390
(859) 858-5256
asbury.edu/equiine

LAKE ERIE COLLEGE
391 W Washinton St
Painesville, OH 44077
(440) 375-8005
lec.edu

See page 18

OSU VETERINARY 
MEDICAL CENTER
Galbreath Equine Center
601 Vernon L Tharp St
Columbus, OH 43210
(614) 292-6661
vet.osu.edu/vmc/equine

See page 53

PURDUE UNIVERSITY
College of Veterinary Medicine
625 Harrison St
West Lafayette, IN 47907
(765) 494-7235
vet.purdue.edu

UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY
Equestrian Studies
1000 N Main St
Findlay, OH 45840
(419) 434-4859
findlay.edu

http://feedbucketkentucky.com
http://reitermanfeed.com
http://fbibuildings.com
http://centralkentuckytackandleather.com
http://mwcd.org
http://kyeac.org
http://strideoutworld.com
http://cfdrodeo.com
http://greeleystampede.org
http://cbarcexpo.com/ier
http://grandchampiontack.com
http://asbury.edu/equiine
http://lec.edu
http://vet.osu.edu/vmc/equine
http://vet.purdue.edu
http://findlay.edu


36 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

Grass

Alfalfa

Straw

Grass/Alfalfa Mix

46715 Co Rd 19
Nunn, CO 80648

970-897-3134

eshranch.com

http://eshranch.com


37OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

1007 S AGNEW, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

(405) 232-4287
shortyshattery.com

Shorty’s Caboy Hattery thanks all 
the riders for taking us along for 

the ride for over 30 Years!  

Midwest Farm & Pet, LLC

Full Line of 
Feed, Seed, and 

Pet Supplies

535 5B Road
Bremen, IN 46506

574-646-2509

midwestfarmandpetllc.com

We Care About Pet Health

We have it.
 ü STABLE SUPPLIES
 ü HALTERS
 ü LEATHER GOODS

199 Markham Dr
Versailles, KY

859-873-4707
horsecentsinc.com

http://shortyshattery.com
http://midwestfarmandpet.com
http://horsecentsinc.com


38 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

Hors�  Welcome Hors�  Welcome 
at Pleasant Hi�  Lakeat Pleasant Hi�  Lake

Explore 8 miles of horse trails through wooded 
valleys, on scenic ridgetops, and along pristine 
waterfronts. Plus, over 40 miles of additional 

trails are easily accessible nearby. 

Reserve your site 
today at MWCD.org

Enjoy Ohio’s only 
waterfront equine 

campsites, featuring 
electric connections! 

http://mwcd.org


39OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

SHAVINGS & 
BEDDING

3B LIVESTOCK SUPPLY
8736 N Old Hwy 231
Linden, IN 47955
(765) 339-4210

See page 5

BRUBAKER GRAIN
11597 Upper Lewisburg Salem Rd
Brookville, OH 45309
(937) 833-4128
412 S Franklin St
Eaton, OH 45320
(937) 336-5735
307 W Center St
Farmersville, OH 45325
(937) 696-2028
4850 Hamilton Eaton Rd
Hamilton, OH 45013
(513) 726-4931
2918 Quaker Trace Rd
West Alexandria, OH 45381
(937) 839-4636
brubakergrain.com

See page 24

FD MILLER FEED & SUPPLY
60789 Co Rd 35
Goshen, IN 46528
(574) 825-2291
9690 W 200 S
Shipshewana, IN 46565
(260) 768-4837

See page 27

FEED BUCKET
6791 Shelbyville Rd
Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-8850
feedbucketkentucky.com

See pages 26 & 30

HALL’S FARM & FEED
201 Etter Dr
Nicholasville, KY 40356
(859) 885-4980
feedstorenicholasvilleky.com

See page 30

MIDWEST FARM & PET
535 5B Rd
Bremen, IN 46506
(574) 646-2509
midwestfarmandpet.com

See pages 30 & 37

REITERMAN FEED 
& SUPPLY
103 North London St
Mount Sterling, OH 43143
(740) 869-3817
reitermanfeed.com

See pages 30 & 34

SEAMAN’S GENERAL 
MERCHANDISE
925 Warrior Dr
Vincent, OH 45784
(740) 678-2450
seamansgeneral.net

See page 30

SMITH CREEK INC
8991 Louis Smith Rd
Borden, IN 47106
(812) 923-5111
smithcreek.com

SHEDS

WEAVER BARNS
1696 SR 39
Sugarcreek, OH 44681
(330) 852-2103
weaverbarns.com

See page 4

SHOW FEED & 
SUPPLIES

3B LIVESTOCK SUPPLY
8736 N Old Hwy 231
Linden, IN 47955
(765) 339-4210

See page 5

GERBER & SONS
100 N Ray St​
Baltic, OH 43804
(​330) ​897-6011
95 Vine St
Coshocton, OH 43812
(740) 622-8888
1487 SR 39 NW
Dover, OH 44622
(330) ​365-9853
2849 SR 557
Farmerstown, OH 43804
(330​) ​897-4453
gerberandsons.com

STALL MATS & 
PADDING

HALL’S FARM & FEED
201 Etter Dr
Nicholasville, KY 40356
(859) 885-4980
feedstorenicholasvilleky.com

See page 30

STALLS

WORCH LUMBER
36 N Steffin St
Versailles, OH 45380
(937) 526-4501
worchlumber.com

See back cover

STORAGE 
BUILDINGS

CLEARY BUILDING CORP.
Lebanon, IN 
(765) 482-9413
Wanatah, IN 
(219) 733-1442
Findlay, OH 
(419) 424-9445

http://brubakergrain.com
http://feedbucketkentucky.com
http://feedstorenicholasvilleky.com
http://midwestfarmandpet.com
http://reitermanfeed.com
http://seamansgeneral.net
http://smithcreek.com
http://weaverbarns.com
http://gerberandsons.com
http://feedstorenicholasvilleky.com
http://worchlumber.com


40 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

FREE
monogram name 

on nose piece!

Fast Delivery, Quantity Discounts, Awards

Monogrammed Horse Halters
and Dog Collars • 440-298-3018

monogrammedhorsehalters.com

The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is 
PersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalized

VA
RN

AN
W

AT
ER

ER
SK

Y.
CO

M

Mid-Ohio Hitch & Trailer
This one man shop should be your only stop.

Fair pricing and good work on trailers, hitches, 
brake controls, wiring, parts & accessories.

Just off route 430, close to I-71

57 S ILLINOIS
MANSFIELD, OH 44905

419-774-1000

http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://varnanwaterersky.com


41OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

Newark, OH 
(740) 788-8077
Troy, OH 
(937) 339-2150
clearybuilding.com

See inside back cover

FBI BUILDINGS
3823 West 1800 South
Remington, IN 47977
(800) 552-2981
fbibuildings.com

See page 12

MORTON BUILDINGS
Greencastle, IN
(765) 653-9781
Jasper, IN
(812) 482-3723
Rushville, IN
(765) 932-3979
Wabash, IN
(260) 563-2118
Wanatah, IN
(219) 733-2563
Frankfort, KY
(502) 875-4312
Caldwell, OH
(740) 783-2331
Kenton, OH
(419) 673-0741
Wilmington, OH
(937) 382-8528
Wooster, OH 
(330) 345-6188

See page 13

WORCH LUMBER
36 N Steffin St
Versailles, OH 45380
(937) 526-4501
worchlumber.com

See back cover

SUPPLEMENTS

3B LIVESTOCK SUPPLY
8736 N Old Hwy 231
Linden, IN 47955
(765) 339-4210

See page 5

BRUBAKER GRAIN
11597 Upper Lewisburg Salem Rd
Brookville, OH 45309
(937) 833-4128
412 S Franklin St
Eaton, OH 45320
(937) 336-5735
307 W Center St
Farmersville, OH 45325
(937) 696-2028
4850 Hamilton Eaton Rd
Hamilton, OH 45013
(513) 726-4931
2918 Quaker Trace Rd
West Alexandria, OH 45381
(937) 839-4636
brubakergrain.com

See page 24

BURKMANN FEEDS
1111 Perryville Rd
Danville, KY 40422
(859) 236-0400
burkmann.com

DAC VITAMINS 
AND MINERALS
Improving the lives of animals 
for 40 years!
(800) 921-9121
feeddac.com

FARRIER’S MAGIC
888 School St
Okolona, OH 43545
(800) 321-6694
farriersmagic.com

GRANVILLE MILLING
400 S Main St
Granville, OH 43023
(740) 587-0221
11891 Johnstown-Utica Rd NW
Johnstown, OH 43031
(740) 967-4000
1522 E Main St
Lancaster, OH 43130
(740) 654-6685
145 North Cedar St
Newark, OH 43055
(740) 345-1305
4095 Hazelton-Etna Rd SW
Pataskala, OH 43062
(740) 927-7256
granvillemilling.net

See page 30

HALL’S FARM & FEED
201 Etter Dr
Nicholasville, KY 40356
(859) 885-4980
feedstorenicholasvilleky.com

See page 30

MANNSVILLE AG CENTER
Home of Koolspeed Equine 
Performance Rations
and Collection Performance Rations
Mannsville, OK 73447
(580) 371-9588
mannsvilleagcenter.com

See page 31

WALLACE GRAIN
604 S Main St
Sheridan, IN 46069
(317) 758-4434
wallacegrain.com

See page 30

http://clearybuilding.com
http://fbibuildings.com
http://worchlumber.com
http://brubakergrain.com
http://burkmann.com
http://feeddac.com
http://farriersmagic.com
http://granvillemilling.net
http://feedstorenicholasvilleky.com
http://mannsvilleagcenter.com
http://wallacegrain.com


42 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

June 26 - July 7, 2024
greeleystampede.org

http://greeleystampede.org


43OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

TACK & SADDLE 
REPAIR

CENTRAL KENTUCKY 
TACK & LEATHER
3380 Paris Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 299-8225
centralkentuckytackandleather.com

See page 51

HORSE CENTS
100 Markham Dr
Versailles, KY 40383
(859) 873-4707
horsecentsinc.com

See page 37

LUCKETT’S TACK SHOP
3735 S 4th St
Louisville, KY 40214
(502) 363-4131

TACK & SADDLES

CENTRAL KENTUCKY 
TACK & LEATHER
3380 Paris Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 299-8225
centralkentuckytackandleather.com

See page 51

GRAND CHAMPION 
TACK & SADDLERY
3905 W 96th St, Unit 800
Indianapolis, IN 46268
(317) 872-4248
grandchampiontack.com

See page 14

HORSE CENTS
100 Markham Dr
Versailles, KY 40383
(859) 873-4707
horsecentsinc.com

See page 37

LUCKETT’S TACK SHOP
3735 S 4th St
Louisville, KY 40214
(502) 363-4131

SALLY’S SADDLES
Importer of Barefoot® Saddles
(719) 369-6451
sallyssaddles.com

SHELBY HORSE SUPPLY
7022 Shelbyville Rd
Simpsonville, KY 40067
(502) 722-5010
shelbyhorsesupply.comm

STRIDE OUT RANCH 
N’ RODEO SHOP
4122 Laybourne Rd
Springfield, OH 45505
(937) 539-1999
strideoutworld.com

See page 48

THERAPEUTIC 
RIDING

GREYSTONE MANOR 
THERAPEUTIC 
RIDING CENTER
1063 Hartman Station Rd
Lancaster, PA 17605
(717) 844-3941
greystonemanortrc.org

TRAIL RIDING

BACK COUNTRY 
HORSEMEN OF AMERICA
(360) 620-2802
bcha.org

See page 8

BEN’S HAPPY TRAILS
3494 Big Spruce Rd
Otway, OH 45657
(740) 372-2702
benshappytrails.org

TRAILER 
CONVERSIONS

SIGNATURE QUARTERS
4322 4th St
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 233-8188
signaturequarters.com

See page 44

TRAILER PARTS

CUSTOM CABS & TRAILERS
7230 Old US 35
Jamestown, OH 45335
(800) 563-5016
cctrailers.com

See page 51

TRAILER SERVICE 
& REPAIR

A-1 TRAILER & HITCH
5812 Columbus Pike
Lewis Center, OH 43035
(614) 389-4614

CUSTOM CABS & TRAILERS
7230 Old US 35
Jamestown, OH 45335
(800) 563-5016
cctrailers.com

See page 51

HARRISON TRAILERS
820 N Main St
Wellington, OH 44090
(800) 686-3614
harrisontrailers.com

KERLIN TRAILERS
9908 S SR 15
Silver Lake, IN 46982
(574) 306-4404
kerlintrailers.com

See page 45

http://centralkentuckytackandleather.com
http://horsecentsinc.com
http://centralkentuckytackandleather.com
http://grandchampiontack.com
http://horsecentsinc.com
http://sallyssaddles.com
http://strideoutworld.com
http://greystonemanortrc.org
http://bcha.org
http://benshappytrails.org
http://signaturequarters.com
http://cctrailers.com
http://cctrailers.com
http://harrisontrailers.com
http://kerlintrailers.com


44 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

  
 

           

With quality, comfort and safety in mind, Signature Quarters builds trailer 
conversions that bring together form and function in a truly beautiful way.  

Let our team show you the innovative ways we can enhance your  
life on the road in your home away from home.

http://signaturequarters.com


45OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

KERLINTRAILERS.COM   
(260) 352-2295

9908 IN-15 Silver Lake, IN 46982

Check out our website for a selection of
quality new & preowned trailers. 

http://kerlintrailers.com


46 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

NATIONWIDE DELIVERY
TRADES ACCEPTED

OUTSTANDING FINANCING OPTIONS
OUTSTANDING FINANCING OPTIONS

http://leonardtrailers.com


47OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

LEONARD TRUCK 
& TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

MURPHY TRAILER SALES
3000 Industrial Blvd
Crawfordsville, IN 47933
(765) 361-8803
murphytrailer.com

See page 48

TRAILERS

HARRISON TRAILERS
820 N Main St
Wellington, OH 44090
(800) 686-3614
harrisontrailers.com

KENTUCKY LAKE 
TRAILER SALES
161 Kennedy Ave
Calvert City, KY 42029
(270) 395-0483
kentuckylaketrailersales.com

KERLIN TRAILERS
9908 S SR 15
Silver Lake, IN 46982
(574) 306-4404
kerlintrailers.com

See page 45

LEONARD TRUCK 
& TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

MURPHY TRAILER SALES
3000 Industrial Blvd
Crawfordsville, IN 47933
(765) 361-8803
murphytrailer.com

See page 48

TREAS HORSE 
TRAILER SALES
We treat our customers like family!
Lewisburg, PA 17837
(570) 768-4595
treashorsetrailersales.com

TRAILS

MUSKINGUM WATERSHED
1319 3rd St NW
New Philadelphia, OH 44663
(330) 556-5106
mwcd.org

See page 38

TRUCK 
ACCESSORIES

LEONARD TRUCK 
& TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

TRUCK 
CONVERSIONS

LAREDO CONVERSIONS
6450 Appian Way
Fort Worth, TX 76135
(817) 915-2334
laredoconversions.com

See page 50

TRUCK SERVICE 
& REPAIR

LEONARD TRUCK 
& TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

TRUCKS

HARRISON TRAILERS
820 N Main St
Wellington, OH 44090
(800) 686-3614
harrisontrailers.com

KERLIN TRAILERS
9908 S SR 15
Silver Lake, IN 46982
(574) 306-4404
kerlintrailers.com

See page 45

LEONARD TRUCK 
& TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

VETERINARIANS

BELLA VISTA EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICES
6320 Darling Rd
Blacklick, OH 43004
(614) 540-0040
bellavistaequinevet.com

See page 52

CLEVELAND 
EQUINE CLINIC
3340 Webb Rd
Ravenna, OH 44266
(330) 422-0040
clevelandequine.com

EQUINE SPECIALTY 
HOSPITAL
17434 Rapids Rd
Burton, OH 44021
(440) 834-0811
equinespecialtyhospital.com

http://leonardtrailers.com
http://murphytrailer.com
http://harrisontrailers.com
http://kentuckylaketrailersales.com
http://kerlintrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://murphytrailer.com
http://treashorsetrailersales.com
http://mwcd.org
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://laredoconversions.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://harrisontrailers.com
http://kerlintrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://bellavistaequinevet.com
http://clevelandequine.com
http://equinespecialtyhospital.com


48 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

family owned and operated

· Horse Trailers · Living Quarters · 
· Parts & Accessories ·

Give us a call for your next trailer or parts 
purchase and see what we can do for you!

We make sure that the customer leaves his door 
happier than they were when they walked in.

3000 IndustrIal Blvd, CrawfordsvIlle, In 47933
 (765) 361-8803 · murphytrailer.com

http://murphytrailer.com
http://strideoutworld.com


49OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

EQUINE VETERINARY 
DENTAL SERVICES
1333 Lundy’s Lane Rd NW
Newark, OH 43055
(740) 587-3116
equinevetdental.com

See page 5

EQUINE VETERINARY 
HOSPITAL OF 
NORTHERN INDIANA
13752 Osborne Rd
Wakarusa, IN 46573
(574) 633-2146
evhhorse.com

FREDERICKTOWN 
VET CLINIC
156 Columbus Rd
Fredericktown, OH 43019
(740) 694-5926
fredericktownvetinc.com

HAGYARD EQUINE 
MEDICAL INSTITUTE
4250 Iron Works Pike
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 255-8741
hagyard.com

HAWTHORNE 
VETERINARY CLINIC
7480 Badenoch Dr
Dublin, OH 43017
(330) 807-2643
ridewithhawthornehill.com

OHIO STATE MARYSVILLE
Large Animal Services
16410 County Home Rd
Marysville, OH 43040
(937) 642-2936
marysville.vet.ohio-state.edu

OSU VETERINARY 
MEDICAL CENTER
Galbreath Equine Center
601 Vernon L Tharp St
Columbus, OH 43210
(614) 292-6661
vet.osu.edu/vmc/equine

See page 53

PURDUE UNIVERSITY
College of Veterinary Medicine
625 Harrison St
West Lafayette, IN 47907
(765) 494-7235
vet.purdue.edu

TOWN AND COUNTRY 
VETERINARY CLINIC
791 Old Mansfield Rd
Mount Vernon, OH 43050
(740) 392-6396
tcvclinic.com

VALLEY VIEW ANIMAL 
HOSPITAL
2167 Progress St
Dover, OH 44622
(330) 364-2552
valleyviewvets.com

WATERERS

VARNAN WATERERS
5036 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY 40361
(859) 621-9201
varnanwaterersky.com

See page 40

WESTERN WEAR

SALTWELL WESTERN STORE
2000 7 Mile Dr
New Philadelphia, OH 44663
(330) 343-0388
saltwellwesternstore.com

STRIDE OUT RANCH 
N’ RODEO SHOP
4122 Laybourne Rd
Springfield, OH 45505
(937) 539-1999
strideoutworld.com

See page 48

Never get caught without 
the Horseman’s Directory !

Download a digital copy at horsemansdirectory.com

http://equinevetdental.com
http://evhhorse.com
http://fredericktownvetinc.com
http://hagyard.com
http://ridewithhawthornehill.com
http://marysville.vet.ohio-state.edu
http://vet.osu.edu/vmc/equine
http://vet.purdue.edu
http://tcvclinic.com
http://valleyviewvets.com
http://varnanwaterersky.com
http://saltwellwesternstore.com
http://strideoutworld.com
http://horsemansdirectory.com


50 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

BORN TO PULL
817-915-2334

laredoconversions.com

LAREDO CONVERSIONS
Proud sponsor of the

WSTR

Follow us on Facebook

http://laredoconversions.com


51OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

CUSTOM CABS & TRAILERS
50 years of Quality, Service 

& Dependability
Full parts department

Full service for all your trailer 
maintenance and needs

7230 Old US Route 35 E, Jamestown, OH 45335

1-800-563-5016 · cctrailers.com

Specializing in Custom Leather Work and Engraving

Farm, Stable and Horse Health Supplies
(Custom Orders Happily Accepted) 

Serving the Needs of Performance Horses
Hunter/Jumper  •  Western  •  Pony

Racing  •  Eventing  •  Dressage

3380 Paris Pike Mon-Fri 8 to 4; Saturday 8 to Noon
Lexington, KY 40511 Conveniently located at the
859.299.TACK (8225) Kentucky TB Training Center

centralkentuckytackandleather.com

Showcase 
your business 

here next year.
EXPAND YOUR REACH

horsemansdirectory.com/advertise

http://cctrailers.com
http://centralkentuckytackandleather.com
http://horsemansdirectory.com/advertise


52 HORSEMANSDIRECTORY.COM

24 HOUR EMERGENCY SERVICE
Serving the greater Columbus Ohio area. 

• Lameness
• Imaging
• Medicine

• Dentistry
• Wellness

• Acupuncture

• Chiropractic
• Surgery

• Emergency

8:00 am - 5:00 pm 
Monday - Friday by appointMent

eMergency ServiceS: 24 hours / 7 days a week

6320 darling rd, blacklick, oH 43004
(614) 540-0040

bellavistaequinevet.com

Equine Veterinary Services
Lameness • Medicine • Reproduction

http://bellavistaequinevet.com


53OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

http://vet.osu.edu/vmc/equine


54

INDEX OF ADVERTISERS

3B Livestock Supply.....................................5
7 Lazy P Outfitting.......................................4
Alvin Farrier Supply...................................14
Back Country Horsemen of America............8
Bella Vista Equine Veterinary Services.......52
Brubaker Grain..........................................24
Buckeye Nutrition......................................32
Central Kentucky Tack & Leather................51
Cleary Building Corp..........inside back cover
Custom Cabs & Trailers..............................51
Deb Little Photography................................5
Deer Creek Structures................................31
Delaware County Fair.................................21
Equine Veterinary Dental Services...............5
Esh Ranch..................................................36
FBi Buildings.............................................12
FD Miller Feed & Supply............................27
Feed Bucket...................................... 26 & 30
Fry’s Equine Insurance...............................16
Gibson Agri & Equine Insurance................31
Grand Champion Tack & Saddlery.............14
Granville Milling........................................30
Greeley Stampede.....................................42
Hall’s Farm & Feed.....................................30
Horse Cents...............................................37
Indiana Equine Roundup..........................22
Kentucky Horse Park.............front cover & 20
Kerlin Trailers.............................................45
Lake Erie College.......................................18

Laredo Conversions...................................50
Leonard Truck & Trailer...............................46
Mannsville Ag Center................................31
Maysville Elevator......................................27
Mid-Ohio Trailer & Hitch............................40
Midwest Farm & Pet.......................... 30 & 37
Morton Buildings......................................13
Murphy Trailer Sales..................................48
Muskingum Watershed.............................38
Nature Farms Farrier Supply......................24
NRHA.........................................................10
OSU Veterinary Medical Center.................53
Penrod Lumber & Fence Company............34
Purina Dealers...........................................30
Quarter Horse Congress...................... 28-29
Reiterman Feed & Supply................. 30 & 34
Schwartz Farrier Supply...............................4
Seaman’s General Merchandise................30
SEB Equine Appraisals.................................6
Shoo-Fly............................. inside front cover
Shorty’s Caboy Hattery...............................37
Signature Quarters....................................44
Stride Out Ranch N’ Rodeo Shop...............48
Varnan Waterers........................................40
Wallace Grain............................................30
Weaver Barns...............................................4
Windmill Monogrammed Halters.............40
Worch Lumber.............................. back cover

TELL OUR ADVERTISERS YOU SAW THEM IN THE
OHIO RIVER HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY



Whether you’re planning 
to build a small horse 

barn or a large stable with 
an extra-wide clear-span 
arena for riding, jumping, 
roping, and cutting, you 
can depend on Cleary.

Safe Environments 
for Horses

Your horses are your pride 
and joy, and we know 
how important it is to 
provide them with the 
care that they deserve!

190 Paoli Street, Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550       clearybuilding.com

SERVING OUR CLIENTS SINCE 1978

http://clearybuilding.com


THE WORCH WAY IS 
THE BEST WAY

We can customize any barn design! 
Call or stop in today for a quote 

on your next farm project.

FREE DELIVERY
www.worchlumber.com

(937) 526-4501

36 N. STEFFINS ST.
VERSAILLES, OHIO 45380

Mon-Fri 7am-5pm
Sat 7:30am-12 noon

Steel Building Pkg.
100’x125’x16’

• 2-16’x14’ overhead doors 
with openers

• 1-3/0x 7/0 walk door

$105,950 Erected

30’x40’x12’
• 1-16’x11’ slide door
• 1-3/0 walk-in door 
• Engineered Truss 4’ on ctr.

$11,450 Erected

40’x64’x14’
• 1-20’x14’ split slide door
• 1-3/0 walk-in door
• Engineered Truss 4’ on ctr.

$19,750 Erected

48’x80’x14’
• 1-20’x12’ 6” split slide door
• 1-24’x14’ split slide door
• 1-3/0 walk-in door
• Engineered Truss 4’ on ctr.

$29,750 Erected

60’x120’x16’
• 2-30’ x 16’ split slider doors
• 1-36” walk door
• Engineered Truss 4’ on ctr.

$45,850 Erected

P
O

LE
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
S

http://worchlumber.com

